Spielplan Nachwuchs Sachsen - 2023 / 2024

Stand: 27.11.2023

Datum_|

U 16 1

U 15

U114

U 12

U 11

SSVB

27.08.23

03.09.23

10.09.23

17.09.23

BM

BM

24.09.23

2013

2014

maénnlich

uni

BM

BM

BM

01.10.23

08.10.23

15.10.23

22.10.23

29.10.23

LG 08/09w+07/08m

05.11.23

BM

Sicht.4.11.

Sicht.4.11

BM

BM

BuPo Sid

12.11.23

BM

19.11.23

BM

BM

26.11.23

BM

BM

03.12.23

10.12.23

BM

BM

17.12.23

SSVB-Sicht

BM

BM

LG 2009/10 m

LG 2009/10 m

e

BM

BM

LG 2009/10w

LG 2009/10w

Striezel-Cup

24.12.23

—
31.12.23

07.01.24

14.01.24
21.01.24
28.01.24

04.02.24

11.02.24

BM BM

SSC-Cup Schwerin

BM

BM

BM

LG 2009/10w

18.02.24

25.02.24

03.03.24
10.03.24

17.03.24

24.03.24

BM BM

BM

BM

BM

SSVB-Turnier

31.03.24

Turnier 2011 w

21.04.24

07.04.24
14.04.24

DM

DM

28.04.24

05.05.24

DM

DM

BM BM

BM

DM

DM

12.05.24

DM

DM

19.05.24

26.05.24

02.06.24

09.06.24

BuPo 09/10

16.06.24

23.06.24

30.06.24

07.07.24

14.07.24

* Termin aufgrund U20-EM durch DVV verschoben
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